Scioto County Jail

Current Inmate Listing Search

Search

Total: 188

Inmate Photo

ADAMS

ADKINS

ANDERSON

ARTHUR

ASHLEY

AWBREY

BAKER

BARNEY

BARRE

STEVEN

KEVIN

CALEB

DAVINA

LARRY

BRYAN

TIMOTHY

LARRY

CHRISTOPHER

CHRISTOPHER

WESLEY-DANIE

KATHLEEN

LEE

ADAM

BookingDate

1/1/1900 12:00:00 AM

7/20/2025 6:01:00 PM

8/11/2025 4:12:00 PM

12/16/2024 6:43:00 PM

5/18/2025 4:13:00 PM

7/5/2025 3:10:00 PM

8/8/2025 3:16:00 AM

8/5/2025 1:16:00 PM

4/15/2025 11:33:00 PM

7/28/2025 6:07:00 PM

Height Hair

5'10

5'10

5'10

5'7

5'6

5'10

519

510

5'10

5'6

BRO

RED

BRO

BRO

BRO

BLN

BRO

BRO

BLN

BRO

Eyes

HAZ

BRO

GRN

BLU

HAZ

BLU

BRO

BLU

BLU

BRO

Race Sex Inmateld

300007206

W M 300007647

W M 300007819

W M 300006020

W F 300007140

W M 300007519

W M 300007798

W M 300007767

W M 300006874

W M 300007703
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